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百福月历  Fook Calendar
大型尺寸  Calendar Size 14.7” x 27”
广告版位  Ad Space 13” x 2.5”
Note: This is a catalogue for reference only.
          Please refer to actual sample for exact specifications.

大型印有
通胜

B613 连年有余

B612 百福临门

B611 鸿福满门FJ-2332镀金大福

百福通胜月历

Tong Sheng Fook Calendar
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B615 天下百福

B623 观音娘娘

B627 富贵吉祥

B630 吉祥多福

B616 金猴贺岁

B625 生意兴隆

B629 生肖祝福

大型印有
通胜

百福通胜月历

Tong Sheng Fook Calendar
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百福月历  Fook Calendar
小型尺寸  Calendar Size 3.5” x 7.5”
广告版位  Ad Space 2.75” x 1.25”
Note: This is a catalogue for reference only.
          Please refer to actual sample for exact specifications.

小型没有
通胜

S611 鸿福满门

S612 百福临门

S629 生肖祝福

迷你百福月历

Mini Fook Calendar
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S624 百福临门

S627 富贵吉祥

S630 吉祥多福S618 八路进宝

S616 金猴贺岁

S617 吉童送福

迷你百福月历

Mini Fook Calendar


